Pool A

Place No - Team Name
Final Standings for Pool Play

wm AW

Pool

3 Prosser Mustangs

1 West Valley Runnin Rebels

2 East Valley Win-Jammers
5 Yakima Knights
4 Selah Spartans

Home Team Vs

Friday, March 10, 2000

A 1 West Valley Runnin Rebels
A 3 Prosser Mustangs

B 6 Pendleton Bucks

B 8 Brewster

A

1 West Valley Runnin Rebels

Saturday, March 11, 2000
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5 Yakima Knights

3 Prosser Mustangs

6 Pendleton Bucks

7 West Valley Brown

3 Prosser Mustangs

2 East Valley Win — Jammers
8 Brewster

6 Pendleton Bucks

3 Prosser Mustangs

2 East Valley Win - Jammers

Sunday, March 12, 2000

A

1
2 5/6th
3 Semi
4 Semi
534
61/2

1 West Valley Runnin Rebels

4™ Pool B Toppenish

3" Pool B West Valley Brown
1™ Pool A Prosser Mustangs

1** Pool B Pendleton Bucks
Loser Game 3 Brewster

Winner Game 4 Pendleton Bucks

Magic of Basketball “2000”
5" Grade Boys
Yakima, Washington

Win Loss
4 0
3 1
2 2
1 3
0 4

Visiting Team

48

54
47
44
50

62

Final Results

Pool B

Place Team Name
Final Standings for Pool Play

1

2
3
4

Pendleton Bucks
Brewster

West Valley Brown
Toppenish

Site

5 Yakima Knights

4 Selah Spartans

7 West Valley Brown

9 Toppenish

2 East Valley Win — Jammers

4 Selah Spartans

2 East Valley Win - Jammers
8 Brewster

9 Toppenish

1 West Valley Runnin Rebels
5 Yakima Knights

7 West Valley Brown

9 Toppenish

5 Yakima Knights

4 Selah Spartans

4 Selah Spartans

4™ Pool A Yakima Knights
3" Pool A East Valley Win Jammers
2" Pool B Brewster

2™ Pool A West Valley Runnin Rebels
Loser Game 4 West Valley Runnin Rebels

Winner Game 3 Prosser Mustangs

Win
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Loss

W - O

13

4
20
41

29



